(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 1012023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

Product order number would be 753ED50/IML.PA.R4
or 753ED50/0.SD4 for a single dummy.
 How to Order Interior Mortise Locks
ED 50 ..IML
Design Rose Option Rose Size  Function    Handing    Finish
BD = Beaded
ED = Edged
ML = Milled
50 = 50 mm
67 = 67 mm
(�Interior
Mortise Lock)
PA
PA = Passage
PR = Privacy
R
L = Left-Handed
R = Right-Handed
4
See Finish
Codes
(Left)
753
Lever
or Knob
Item #
/
M .IML RPA
      Design Rose Option    Function    Handing   Finish
M = Round
S = Square
M50 = 2" Round
S50 = 2" Square
(�Interior
Mortise Lock)
PA = Passage
PR = Privacy
L = Left-Handed
R = Right-Handed
10B
See Finish